
Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood Commercial 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions
2 Columbia Breed 8 Columbia Questions
3 3/8 Blood Commercial 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 11 Corriedale Questions
6 Fine Blood Commercial 12 Fine Blood Questions
7 1/2 Blood Questions
8 Columbia Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Corriedale Questions
12 Fine Blood Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1003a Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 589
ST  1003b Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 595
ST  1003d Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 609

1793 435 552 0

2 ST  1004a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 588
ST  1004b Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 502
ST  1004c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 580

1670 393 549 0

3 ST  1002a Jozwik, Paul C NAT Natrona 556
ST  1002b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 615
ST  1002d McCann, Ereka V NAT Natrona 443

1614 364 507 0

4 ST  1001a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 502
ST  1001b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 482
ST  1001c Labrum, Justin J UNT Uinta 518

1502 392 495 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood Commercial 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions
2 Columbia Breed 8 Columbia Questions
3 3/8 Blood Commercial 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 11 Corriedale Questions
6 Fine Blood Commercial 12 Fine Blood Questions
7 1/2 Blood Questions
8 Columbia Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Corriedale Questions
12 Fine Blood Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3003a Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 617
JT  3003b Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 596
JT  3003c Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 526
JT  3003d Geis, Wyatt F CBL Campbell 652

1865 465 576 0

2 JT  3001a Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 515
JT  3001b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 520
JT  3001c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 507
JT  3001d Labrum, Katie L UNT Uinta 436

1542 388 484 0

3 JT  3002a Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 457
JT  3002b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 557
JT  3002c Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 402
JT  3002d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 515

1529 323 426 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood Commercial 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions
2 Columbia Breed 8 Columbia Questions
3 3/8 Blood Commercial 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 11 Corriedale Questions
6 Fine Blood Commercial 12 Fine Blood Questions
7 1/2 Blood Questions
8 Columbia Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Corriedale Questions
12 Fine Blood Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1002b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 615615 134 195 0
2      1003d Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 609609 174 180 0
3      1003b Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 595595 139 192 0
4      4001b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 590590 157 174 0
5      1003a Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 589589 122 180 0
6      1004a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 588588 142 192 0
7      4001d OMalley, Kaitlyn M NAT Natrona 586586 125 186 0
8      1004c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 580580 142 192 0
9      1002a Jozwik, Paul C NAT Natrona 556556 124 159 0

10      4001a Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 555555 85 204 0
11      1001c Labrum, Justin J UNT Uinta 518518 134 168 0
12      1001a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 502502 124 177 0
13      1004b Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 502502 109 165 0
14      1001b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 482482 134 150 0
15      1002d McCann, Ereka V NAT Natrona 443443 106 153 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood Commercial 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions
2 Columbia Breed 8 Columbia Questions
3 3/8 Blood Commercial 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 11 Corriedale Questions
6 Fine Blood Commercial 12 Fine Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1003a Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 287287 122 180 0
2      1002b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 286286 134 195 0
3      4001d OMalley, Kaitlyn M NAT Natrona 275275 125 186 0
4      1002a Jozwik, Paul C NAT Natrona 273273 124 159 0
5      4001a Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 266266 85 204 0
6      1003b Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 264264 139 192 0
7      4001b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 259259 157 174 0
8      1003d Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 255255 174 180 0
9      1004a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 254254 142 192 0

10      1004c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 246246 142 192 0
11      1004b Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 228228 109 165 0
12      1001c Labrum, Justin J UNT Uinta 216216 134 168 0
13      1001a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 201201 124 177 0
14      1001b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 198198 134 150 0
15      1002d McCann, Ereka V NAT Natrona 184184 106 153 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 005  High Senior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 1/2 Blood Questions 13 Grading Line 1 1/2 Blood Commercial
8 Columbia Questions 2 Columbia Breed
9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood Commercial
10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed
11 Corriedale Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
12 Fine Blood Questions 6 Fine Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4001a Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 204204 85 266 0
2      1002b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 195195 134 286 0
3      1004c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 192192 142 246 0
4      1004a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 192192 142 254 0
5      1003b Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 192192 139 264 0
6      4001d OMalley, Kaitlyn M NAT Natrona 186186 125 275 0
7      1003d Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 180180 174 255 0
8      1003a Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 180180 122 287 0
9      1001a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 177177 124 201 0

10      4001b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 174174 157 259 0
11      1001c Labrum, Justin J UNT Uinta 168168 134 216 0
12      1004b Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 165165 109 228 0
13      1002a Jozwik, Paul C NAT Natrona 159159 124 273 0
14      1002d McCann, Ereka V NAT Natrona 153153 106 184 0
15      1001b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 150150 134 198 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 006  High Senior Grading Line  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions 1 1/2 Blood Commercial

8 Columbia Questions 2 Columbia Breed
9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood Commercial
10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed
11 Corriedale Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
12 Fine Blood Questions 6 Fine Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1003d Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 174174 180 255 0
2      4001b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 157157 174 259 0
3      1004a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 142142 192 254 0
4      1004c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 142142 192 246 0
5      1003b Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 139139 192 264 0
6      1002b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 134134 195 286 0
7      1001c Labrum, Justin J UNT Uinta 134134 168 216 0
8      1001b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 134134 150 198 0
9      4001d OMalley, Kaitlyn M NAT Natrona 125125 186 275 0

10      1001a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 124124 177 201 0
11      1002a Jozwik, Paul C NAT Natrona 124124 159 273 0
12      1003a Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 122122 180 287 0
13      1004b Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 109109 165 228 0
14      1002d McCann, Ereka V NAT Natrona 106106 153 184 0
15      4001a Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 8585 204 266 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 007  High intermediate Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood Commercial 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions
2 Columbia Breed 8 Columbia Questions
3 3/8 Blood Commercial 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 11 Corriedale Questions
6 Fine Blood Commercial 12 Fine Blood Questions
7 1/2 Blood Questions
8 Columbia Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Corriedale Questions
12 Fine Blood Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Geis, Wyatt F CBL Campbell 652652 171 204 0
2      3003a Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 617617 137 201 0
3      3002b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 557557 92 183 0
4      5002b Jozwik, Justin D NAT Natrona 543543 93 179 0
5      3001b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 520520 135 162 0
6      3002d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 515515 128 117 0
7      3001a Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 515515 119 174 0
8      3001c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 507507 134 148 0
9      5002a Campbell, Alexander R NAT Natrona 422422 140 117 0

10      3002c Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 402402 120 162 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 008  High Intermediate Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood Commercial 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions
2 Columbia Breed 8 Columbia Questions
3 3/8 Blood Commercial 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 11 Corriedale Questions
6 Fine Blood Commercial 12 Fine Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 282282 92 183 0
2      3003a Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 279279 137 201 0
3      3003d Geis, Wyatt F CBL Campbell 277277 171 204 0
4      5002b Jozwik, Justin D NAT Natrona 271271 93 179 0
5      3002d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 270270 128 117 0
6      3001c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 225225 134 148 0
7      3001b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 223223 135 162 0
8      3001a Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 222222 119 174 0
9      5002a Campbell, Alexander R NAT Natrona 165165 140 117 0

10      3002c Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 120120 120 162 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 009  High Intermediate Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 1/2 Blood Questions 13 Grading Line 1 1/2 Blood Commercial
8 Columbia Questions 2 Columbia Breed
9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood Commercial
10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed
11 Corriedale Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
12 Fine Blood Questions 6 Fine Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Geis, Wyatt F CBL Campbell 204204 171 277 0
2      3003a Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 201201 137 279 0
3      3002b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 183183 92 282 0
4      5002b Jozwik, Justin D NAT Natrona 179179 93 271 0
5      3001a Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 174174 119 222 0
6      3001b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 162162 135 223 0
7      3002c Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 162162 120 120 0
8      3001c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 148148 134 225 0
9      5002a Campbell, Alexander R NAT Natrona 117117 140 165 0

10      3002d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 117117 128 270 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 010  High Intermediate Grading Line  Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions 1 1/2 Blood Commercial

8 Columbia Questions 2 Columbia Breed
9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood Commercial
10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed
11 Corriedale Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
12 Fine Blood Questions 6 Fine Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Geis, Wyatt F CBL Campbell 171171 204 277 0
2      5002a Campbell, Alexander R NAT Natrona 140140 117 165 0
3      3003a Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 137137 201 279 0
4      3001b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 135135 162 223 0
5      3001c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 134134 148 225 0
6      3002d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 128128 117 270 0
7      3002c Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 120120 162 120 0
8      3001a Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 119119 174 222 0
9      5002b Jozwik, Justin D NAT Natrona 9393 179 271 0

10      3002b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 9292 183 282 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 011  High Junior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood Commercial 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions
2 Columbia Breed 8 Columbia Questions
3 3/8 Blood Commercial 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 11 Corriedale Questions
6 Fine Blood Commercial 12 Fine Blood Questions
7 1/2 Blood Questions
8 Columbia Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Corriedale Questions
12 Fine Blood Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003b Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 596596 157 171 0
2      6001a Ivie, McKenna R UNT Uinta 553553 121 174 0
3      6003a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 533533 140 137 0
4      3003c Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 526526 115 177 0
5      6003d Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 525525 113 147 0
6      6004d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 463463 107 120 0
7      6002a Johnson, Isabella R UNT Uinta 460460 100 140 0
8      3002a Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 457457 103 126 0
9      6001b Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 447447 118 132 0

10      3001d Labrum, Katie L UNT Uinta 436436 113 135 0
11      6004c Romsa, Paige E NAT Natrona 416416 107 135 0
12      6003b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 394394 91 108 0
13      6001c Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 376376 75 134 0
14      6003c Campbell, Alora D NAT Natrona 299299 63 99 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 012  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood Commercial 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions
2 Columbia Breed 8 Columbia Questions
3 3/8 Blood Commercial 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 11 Corriedale Questions
6 Fine Blood Commercial 12 Fine Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003b Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 268268 157 171 0
2      6003d Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 265265 113 147 0
3      6001a Ivie, McKenna R UNT Uinta 258258 121 174 0
4      6003a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 256256 140 137 0
5      6004d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 236236 107 120 0
6      3003c Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 234234 115 177 0
7      3002a Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 228228 103 126 0
8      6002a Johnson, Isabella R UNT Uinta 220220 100 140 0
9      6001b Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 197197 118 132 0

10      6003b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 195195 91 108 0
11      3001d Labrum, Katie L UNT Uinta 188188 113 135 0
12      6004c Romsa, Paige E NAT Natrona 174174 107 135 0
13      6001c Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 167167 75 134 0
14      6003c Campbell, Alora D NAT Natrona 137137 63 99 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 013  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 1/2 Blood Questions 13 Grading Line 1 1/2 Blood Commercial
8 Columbia Questions 2 Columbia Breed
9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood Commercial
10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed
11 Corriedale Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
12 Fine Blood Questions 6 Fine Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003c Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 177177 115 234 0
2      6001a Ivie, McKenna R UNT Uinta 174174 121 258 0
3      3003b Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 171171 157 268 0
4      6003d Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 147147 113 265 0
5      6002a Johnson, Isabella R UNT Uinta 140140 100 220 0
6      6003a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 137137 140 256 0
7      3001d Labrum, Katie L UNT Uinta 135135 113 188 0
8      6004c Romsa, Paige E NAT Natrona 135135 107 174 0
9      6001c Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 134134 75 167 0

10      6001b Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 132132 118 197 0
11      3002a Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 126126 103 228 0
12      6004d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 120120 107 236 0
13      6003b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 108108 91 195 0
14      6003c Campbell, Alora D NAT Natrona 9999 63 137 0



Contest WL040913 [2013 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 014  High Junior Grading Line  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions 1 1/2 Blood Commercial

8 Columbia Questions 2 Columbia Breed
9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood Commercial
10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed
11 Corriedale Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
12 Fine Blood Questions 6 Fine Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003b Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 157157 171 268 0
2      6003a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 140140 137 256 0
3      6001a Ivie, McKenna R UNT Uinta 121121 174 258 0
4      6001b Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 118118 132 197 0
5      3003c Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 115115 177 234 0
6      6003d Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 113113 147 265 0
7      3001d Labrum, Katie L UNT Uinta 113113 135 188 0
8      6004c Romsa, Paige E NAT Natrona 107107 135 174 0
9      6004d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 107107 120 236 0

10      3002a Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 103103 126 228 0
11      6002a Johnson, Isabella R UNT Uinta 100100 140 220 0
12      6003b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 9191 108 195 0
13      6001c Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 7575 134 167 0
14      6003c Campbell, Alora D NAT Natrona 6363 99 137 0


